Side Match

Jednoranna zadovka 100 m

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score
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1

49251

57348

80760

80768

80779

86277

95979
999026
999107
999274
999282
999341
999349
999373
999409
999439
999801
999802
999805
999809
999810
999811
999821
999963
999986
999989

No Limit

Big Bizon

Wild Charlie

Little shooting missie
Mike Donovan Blueberry
John Wolf

Babyface

Hangover Ronnie
Dédek Dave

Chose Calamity Men
Sottek

Kid

Kolenak

Holling

Colonel

Ace Curly

Géba J.

Rambling Beard
Martin

Dedo

Pumpkin

Camel

Guru

OReilly

Sota el Wacipi
Henry

Nobel

Points

Points
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Opakovacka puskovy naboj vleze 100 m

Unlimited Entry
Place Final Score
1 0

1 0

1 0

29823
57348
68952

No Limit

George Roscoe
Wild Charlie

Elise Horn

Points

Points
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1 0 78384 Doc Shirewood 0
1 0 85314 Barth 0

1 0 88871 Billy Jenkins 0

1 0 999026 Dédek Dave 0

1 0 999107 Chose Calamity Men 0

1 0 999282 Kid 0

1 0 999349 Holling 0

1 0 999802 Martin 0

1 0 999963 Sota el Wadipi 0

World Record No Limit Time+Miss
Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time
1 15.77 5897 REPHIL 0 15.77
2 16.81 5897 REPHIL 0 16.81
3 18.28 55784 Shotgun George 0 18.28
4 19.81 45998 Captain Wildbeard 0 19.81
5 20.29 5897 REPHIL 1 15.29
6 20.6 53807 Lyoner Dundee 0 20.6
7 21 999409 Ace Curly 1 16
8 21.27 94431 Clean Kid 0 21.27
9 21.31 5897 REPHIL 1 16.31
10 22.11 999409 Ace Curly 1 17.11
11 22.32 1002165 Reverend Delano L. Oakley 0 22.32
12 22.45 94431 Clean Kid 1 17.45
13 22.57 94431 Clean Kid 1 17.57
14 22.66 94431 Clean Kid 1 17.66
15 22.89 53806 Jesse Belle 0 22.89
16 23.01 68952 Elise Horn 0 23.01
17 23.02 95040 Slow Hand Don 0 23.02
18 23.08 87058 Colbert 0 23.08
19 232 999805 Dedo 1 18.2
20 23.4 53807 Lyoner Dundee 1 18.4
21 23.62 999957 Gastly 0 23.62
22 23.69 53807 Lyoner Dundee 1 18.69
23 23.71 53806 Jesse Belle 0 23.71
24 23.78 29821 Thunderman 0 23.78
24 23.78 29821 Thunderman 0 23.78
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

24
24.19
24.64
24.89
25.01
25.6
25.82
26.3
26.54
27
27.01
27.23
27.39
27.87
28.02
28.24
28.59
28.71
29.09
29.37
29.61
29.63
29.76
29.85
29.96
30.04
30.38
30.48
30.99
31.94
32.45
32.69
32.97
33.31
33.43
33.49
33.54
33.73

95979
999343
999990

5897

68952

95040

79567

29821

79567

79567
999409
999284

95040

79567

53807

87058
999409

95801
999409

5897
999343
999805

95801

5897

74835

87058

95040

91796

53806
999990

53807
999805
999805
999341

55784
999805

5897

95040

Hangover Ronnie
Companero
Mr. Hungry
REPHIL

Elise Horn
Slow Hand Don
Headshot Jack
Thunderman
Headshot Jack
Headshot Jack
Ace Curly
Vaclav Herzig
Slow Hand Don
Headshot Jack
Lyoner Dundee
Colbert

Ace Curly
Kicking Horse
Ace Curly
REPHIL
Companero
Dedo

Kicking Horse
REPHIL

El Heckito
Colbert

Slow Hand Don
Flinstone Lily
Jesse Belle

Mr. Hungry
Lyoner Dundee
Dedo

Dedo

Kolenak
Shotgun George
Dedo

REPHIL

Slow Hand Don
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24
24.19
24.64
14.89
25.01
25.6
15.82
213
16.54
17
17.01
27.23
22.39
17.87
18.02
23.24
18.59
28.71
19.09
14.37
24.61
19.63
29.76
14.85
24.96
25.04
25.38
25.48
20.99
26.94
17.45
17.69
22.97
23.31
28.43
18.49
18.54
23.73
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

33.84
33.92
34.01
34.16
34.28
34.75
35.4
35.83
36.06
36.56
36.93
37.15
37.26
37.31
37.49
37.85
38.25
38.77
38.8
38.82
38.83
38.88
39.17
39.22
39.34
40.11
40.3
40.32
40.77
41.79
42.38
435
44.49
45
4535
45.43
46.08
50.47

53806
53806
999255
79567
95801
999805
53806
29821
999284
999805
999957
68952
95040
53806
999343
95801
95801
29821
45998
999989
95040
1002165
999990
999989
53807
95801
999941
999957
999990
53806
999990
91796
999284
67870
999941
999446
95040
999446

Jesse Belle
Jesse Belle
Mnich
Headshot Jack
Kicking Horse
Dedo

Jesse Belle
Thunderman
Vaclav Herzig
Dedo

Gastly

Elise Horn
Slow Hand Don
Jesse Belle
Companero
Kicking Horse
Kicking Horse
Thunderman
Captain Wildbeard
Nobel

Slow Hand Don
Reverend Delano L. Oakley
Mr. Hungry
Nobel

Lyoner Dundee
Kicking Horse
Litlle Dog
Gastly

Mr. Hungry
Jesse Belle

Mr. Hungry
Flinstone Lily
Vaclav Herzig
Shotgun Boogie
Litlle Dog
Chavez

Slow Hand Don

Chavez
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23.84
18.92
19.01
19.16
29.28
19.75
15.4
20.83
26.06
16.56
26.93
22.15
22.26
27.31
27.49
27.85
28.25
28.77
23.8
28.82
23.83
28.88
29.17
29.22
19.34
30.11
20.3
30.32
30.77
26.79
27.38
23.5
24.49
20
25.35
25.43
26.08
30.47
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101 60.01 53807 Lyoner Dundee 8 20.01
102 62.43 86277 Babyface 6 3243
103 68.52 29821 Thunderman 10 18.52
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